GEMEENSCHAPPELIJK COMITE VOOR PREVENTIE EN
BESCHERMING AAN DE HAVEN VAN ANTWERPEN

XAVIER ANSLOT
ERIK BRANGERS
PHILIPPE COLLARD
JAMES DEIGNAN
RAF DE RUYSSCHER
DRIES ELSEN

BART FAES

XANDER HAMERS
DOMINICK HUYBRECHTS
SUZANNE KWANTEN
PAUL LAMBRECHTS

EFFECTIEVE LEDEN

PATRICK COCKX
PATRICK DELRUE
HARRY LAUWEREINS
MARC LORIDAN
BART PIERRE
FRANK VERHULST

KURT DIERICK
WESLEY STUYTS
INGRID VAN MECHELEN

DENIS LEFFELAER

VOORZITTER

PAUL VALKENIERS

WERKGEVERSAFGEVAARDIGDEN

JURGEN LEFERE
TOM MORTELMANS
FILIP PERSYN
PHILIPPE SCHEPERS
PAUL VALKENIERS
KLAAS VAN GASSE
ROLF VAN STRIJBOS
PAUL VAN WERVEKE
CARL VERMEULEN
DRIES VERSPEELT

WILLIAM WILLEMS

WERKNEMERSAFGEVAARDIGDEN

(8TB)
(8TB)
(8TB)
(8TB)
(8TB)
(8TB)

(ACV-TRANSCOM)
(ACV-TRANSCOM)
(ACV-TRANSCOM)

(AcLvB)

PLAATSVERVANGENDE LEDEN

BRITT JANSSEN

NICK LORIDAN

GLENN MANNIEN
STEPHANIE VANDEN EEDE
DAVE VAN LAER

KEVIN VERHAEGEN

KEVIN VERREPT

KURT CALLAERTS
RAPHAEL DE MEYER
JURGEN VAN PUYVELDE

LUC VAN DER VLOEDT

(8TB)
(8TB)
(8TB)
(8TB)
(8TB)
(8TB)
(8TB)

(ACV-TRANSCOM)
(ACV-TRANSCOM)
(ACV-TRANSCOM)

(AcLvB)



